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Sn
3019

2975

2998

3018

2839

2361

2704

2977

2958

2717

2732

2729

2901

2935

2509

2283

2757

2934

2911

Helmname

Richard
Schultheis

Rok Verderber
LE GOFF
Tangi
Quicorras

(Enrique)
Urios Salinas

Antonia
Schultheis

Agata
Scalmazzi

Hugo REVIL

Keo DEVAUX

malika bellomi

Marius
Westerlind

Paul
Ebenbichler

Sergi Soler
Lopez

Malcolm
Bjorsson

Melker
Brenton

Revil Chloé

Lorenzo
Pezzilli

RAPHAEL
THOISY

Michal Krsicka

Szabo Roni
Oszkar

Zeno
Marchesini

Miller Louisa

Sailwave results for at 2020

Overall

nautivela

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 61, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helmclub

Malta Young Sailors
Club/Minchner
Yacht

Ypc
CNBPP

Real Club Nautico
Valencia

Malta Young Sailors
Club/Norddeutscher
R

Circolo Vela Arco
CNBPP

CcvsQ

circolo vela arco
GKSS

SCTWV/ YC RHD
RCN VALENCIA
GKSS

KSSS

CNBPP

Circolo velico
ravennate

SNO NANTES
YC CERE

EGIS

Fraglia Vela

malcesine

BYC

Helmsex Crewname CrewSex R1

M

Max
Korner

Daniel
Cante

BERTIN
Youenn

Filippo
Binetti
Pozzi

Ole Ulrich
Giulia
Vezzoli

Karl
DEVAUX

Enaél RIO
beatrice
conti

Carl Horfelt
Maximilian
Heidkamp
Stijn Gast
Johan
Bengtsson

Albert
Norlen

Castilla
Nell

Tobia
Torroni

MALO
KENNISH

Lukas
Krsicka

Csebfalvi
Anoras

Tommaso
Ciaglia
Fiebig
Felizia

M

ES

1.0

(16.0)

(21.0)

(15.0)

5.0

18.0

10.0

19.0

2.0

8.0

28.0

7.0

23.0

12.0

33.0

17.0

13.0

(30.0)

4.0

3.0

R2
(15.0)

8.0

13.0

12.0

3.0

9.0

(21.0)

17.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

(25.0)

(39.0)

1.0

4.0

22.0

10.0

18.0

28.0

33.0

R3
1.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

(26.0)

12.0

14.0

13.0

9.0

22.0

1.0

17.0

20.0

8.0

10.0

15.0

23.0

19.0

16.0

R4
3.0

6.0

1.0

7.0

(62.0
UFD)

(21.0)

22.0

10.0

19.0

5.0

12.0

2.0

18.0

26.0

R5
3.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

1.0

9.0

14.0

(47.0)

22.0

10.0

30.0

16.0

31.0

25.0

24.0

48.0

(27.0)

8.0

20.0

(49.0)

R6
1.0

7.0

2.0

6.0

26.0

20.0

4.0

8.0

21.0

5.0

13.0

16.0

9.0

(28.0)

19.0

3.0

27.0

12.0

23.0

24.0

R7
9.0

2.0

3.0

10.0

6.0

8.0

1.0

4.0

11.0

(62.0

DNC)

(32.0)

12.0

16.0

21.0

14.0

(36.0)

(55.0)

19.0

18.0

(33.0)

26.0

Total
33.0

43.0

49.0

61.0

112.0

74.0

89.0

84.0

118.0

137.0

111.0

151.0

115.0

133.0

126.0

136.0

157.0

129.0

135.0

142.0

162.0

Nett
18.0

27.0

28.0

46.0

50.0

53.0

63.0

63.0

71.0

75.0

79.0

89.0

90.0

94.0

98.0

100.0

102.0

102.0

105.0

109.0

113.0
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Sn
2793

2536

2631

2978
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2488

2287

2766

2897

2278

2257

2922

2951

2921

2626

2797

2939

2535

2984

2282

2285

1273

2284

2527

2979

2480

2607

2932

Helmname

Theo
Westerlind

Philipp Hunger

Seneca Renzo
Veronelli

Elena Prandi

Sam Chambet

Roman Egger

Simon Jurecka
Kis-Szolgyémi

Luca

Hibner Anne

Nevelos Tibor

Besch Louis

Elisa Lindskog

Santoni Pierre
Marie

Hannah
Maurer

Cogotzi
Francesca

Pablo Riegge

Amal Zschech

Lian Baumann

Sara Momplet
Baixauli

Lukas Dadak

Lucie
Kosatova

COMBY
Nicolas

Vojtech
Cibulka

Tea Zeeberg

Greta
Marzocchi

Thamm
Malena

Sofia Colledan

Bruno Czylwik

Helmclub
GKSS

Segelverein
Potsdamer Adler

YACHT CLUB
comMo

Circolo Vela Arco

CNV Aix les bains

KYCK

Cisarska louka

Kereked Vitorlas

Klub

VSaw

SK STETI Z.S.

ZYC

KSSS

SLN Porticcio

KSSS

AVAL-CDV

SV Kreuzlingen

BYC

Baltische Segler-

Vereinigung

Real Club Nautico
Calpe

LSBYC

Cesky yacht klub

Club Nautique de
Pully Switzerland

YC Lodni Sporty
Brno

GKSS

circolo velico
ravennate
VSaw

Circolo Nautico

Brenzone

Berliner Yacht
Club/SCF

Sailwave results for at 2020

Helmsex Crewname CrewSex R1

M

M

Emil
Wolfgang

Maxime
Brevart

Alessandro
Renzo
Veronelli

Marta
Giunchiglia

Pierre-
Etienne
Depery

Paul
Kropfitsch

Petr Kostal
Ugron
Hanga

Holzle
Carlotta

NEVELOS
ADAM

Tappolet
Myrlin

Elsa
Aronsson

Mory Robin

Ebba
Berntsson

Stefano
Cogotzi

Linus
Abicht

Gregory
Soltau

Leander
Baumann

Isabel
Momplet
Baixauli

Dan Viscor

Anna
Kostalova

Pierre Jully

Petr Tupy

Cornelia
Wiedestam

Giada
Babini

Holzle
Johanna

Emanuele
Zampieri

Fynn Bilke

M

M

29.0

26.0

9.0

6.0

34.0

25.0

(36.0)

37.0

20.0

(62.0

DNC)

52.0

39.0

(38.0)

14.0

(53.0)

(44.0)

27.0

35.0

22.0

40.0

48.0

49.0

240

32.0

43.0

(62.0
DNC)

R2

(62.0
UFD)
(44.0)

34.0

30.0
2.0
(62.0
UFD)
24.0
26.0
19.0
20.0
23.0
(62.0
RET)

31.0

(62.0
UFD)

32.0

36.0

41.0

43.0

40.0

R3
7.0

21.0

27.0

(40.0)

25.0

29.0

32.0

24.0

30.0

18.0

34.0

44.0

35.0

(62.0

DNC)

31.0

41.0

28.0

36.0

43.0

39.0

50.0

45.0

33.0

(54.0)

46.0

42.0

38.0

37.0

R4
34.0

13.0

9.0

40.0

29.0

28.0

14.0

39.0

30.0

62.0

DNC

43.0

38.0

27.0

62.0

DNC

24.0

31.0

16.0

33.0

35.0

25.0

36.0
37.0
42.0
(62.0

DNC)

62.0
DNC

R5
13.0

33.0

(37.0)

18.0

32.0

34.0

15.0

38.0

4.0

39.0

23.0

43.0

21.0

12.0

36.0
28.0
(62.0
BFD)

42.0

35.0

R6
10.0

22.0

15.0

38.0

17.0

14.0

33.0

18.0

32.0

29.0

(57.0)

37.0

34.0

36.0

40.0

30.0

(46.0)

39.0

(53.0)

47.0

50.0

35.0

42.0

45.0

41.0

43.0

25.0

R7
25.0

13.0

35.0

27.0

7.0

15.0

23.0

22.0

(34.0)

45.0

5.0

20.0

17.0

49.0

39.0

31.0

51.0

42.0

54.0

38.0

28.0

24.0

(50.0)

46.0

43.0

29.0

41.0

48.0

Total
180.0

172.0

166.0

183.0

206.0

207.0

191.0

218.0

205.0

237.0

238.0

237.0

218.0

244.0

242.0

233.0

257.0

2440

267.0

277.0

286.0

287.0

279.0

285.0

293.0

305.0

306.0

309.0

Nett
118.0

128.0

129.0

143.0

144.0

145.0

155.0

156.0

171.0

175.0

176.0

180.0

180.0

182.0

189.0

189.0

195.0

198.0

205.0

224.0

224.0

225.0

229.0

231.0

231.0

243.0

244.0

247.0
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Helmname

Bossel Alex

Anna Justova
Bianchi Loris
Eva Wiese
Sophie Studer

Micha
Frelechoux

Masiero
Giiovanni

Stach
Vleeshouwers

Vasily
MITROFANOV

Noel Wagner

Merz Sophie
Charlotte

von Gartzen
Emma

Helmclub

CVVT Cercle de la
Voile Vevey - La
Tour

YC LS Brno
Club Nautique de
Pully

VSaw

RCO
CNP-CVVT
AVAL-CDV
RCO
Yachtclub am
Tegernsee
SGE

VSAW

BYC

M

Sailwave results for at 2020

Helmsex Crewname CrewSex R1
Shaw M 56.0
Niklas
Barbora F 41.0
Sabatova
Couty M 46.0
Bastian
Paula Lepa F 50.0
Sterre F 45.0
Wiersma
Casper M (54.0)
Lambrecht
Gianluca M (62.0
Gresti RET)
Meyssan M 47.0
Tazi
Maximilian M 55.0
RADELT
Lara F 57.0
Meissner
Koch F 42.0
Svenja
Denecke M 58.0
Philipp

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

R2
48.0

(62.0

UFD)

42.0

37.0

35.0

45.0

49.0

38.0

50.0

R3
52.0

47.0

49.0

(55.0)

53.0

48.0

51.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

62.0
RET

62.0
DNC

R4

(62.0
DNC)

41.0

(62.0
DNC)

44.0

(62.0
DNC)

45.0

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

R5
41.0

44.0

45.0

52.0

40.0

51.0

56.0

53.0

54.0

55.0

62.0

DNC

57.0

R6
44.0

52.0

51.0

54.0

49.0

48.0

56.0

58.0

55.0

62.0

RET

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

R7
30.0

47.0

40.0

44.0

62.0

RET

52.0

37.0

56.0

53.0

62.0

DNC

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

Total
333.0

334.0

335.0

336.0

346.0

343.0

373.0

376.0

391.0

411.0

414.0

425.0

Nett
271.0

272.0

273.0

281.0

284.0

289.0

311.0

314.0

329.0

349.0

352.0

363.0
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